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Augusta Hardie	Davis	Jr. Mayor
535	Telfair	Street.	Ste.	200,	Augusta,	GA	
30901 mayordavis@augustaga.gov hardiedavis

Augusta Ben	Hasan City	Commissioner 3529	Monte	Carlo	Drive,	Augusta,	GA	30906 bhasan@augustaga.gov
Augusta William	Fennoy City	Commissioner 1027	Dugas	Street,	Augusta,	GA	30901 fennoy@augustaga.gov
Augusta Sean	Frantom City	Commissioner 642	Canterbury	Drive sfrantom@augustaga.gov

Augusta Dennis	Williams City	Commissioner
2590	Richmond	Hill	Road,	Augusta,	GA	
30906 denniswilliams@augustaga.gov

Augusta Mary	Davis City	Commissioner 813	Windsor	Court,	Augusta,	GA	30909 mfdavis@augustaga.gov

Augusta Wayne	Guilfoyle City	Commissioner
4940	Windsor	Spring	Road,	Hephzibah,	GA	
30815 CWayneGuilfoyle@augustaga.gov

Augusta Marion	Williams City	Commissioner 1941	Kratha	Drive,	Augusta,	GA	30909 mfwilliams@augustaga.gov

Augusta Andrew	Jefferson City	Commissioner
2653	Portsmouth	Place,	Hephzibah,	GA	
30815 ajefferson@augustaga.gov

Augusta Sammie	Sias City	Commissioner 3839	Crest	Drive,	Hephzibah,	GA	30815 ssias@augustaga.gov
Augusta Grady	Smith City	Commissioner 810	Quail	Court,	Augusta,	GA	30909 cgradysmith@augustaga.gov

Augusta Deborah	Gonzalez State	Congressmember
337	S.	Milledge	Avenue,	Ste.	224,	Athens,	
GA	30606

509-C	Coverdell	Legislative	Office	Building,	
18	Capitol	Square	SW,	Atlanta,	GA	33034 deborah.gonzalez@house.ga.gov DG4GA

Augusta Shelia	Clark-Nelson State	Congressmember P.	O.	Box	5544,	Augusta,	GA	30916
511-C	Coverdell	Legislative	Office	Building,	
18	Capitol	Square	SW,	Atlanta,	GA	33034

Augusta Harold	V.	Jones	II State	Congressmember 437	Walker	Street,	Augusta,	GA	30901
323-A	Coverdell	Legislative	Office	Building,	
18	Capitol	Square	SW,	Atlanta,	GA	33034

Augusta Bill	Cowsert State	Senator P.	O.	Box	512,	Athens,	GA	30603 236	State	Capitol,	Atlanta,	GA	30336 bill.cowsert@senate.ga.gov BillCowsert

Augusta Rick	W.	Allen US	Congressmember
2743	Perimeter	Parkway,	Building	200,	Ste.	
105,	Augusta,	GA	30909 426	Cannon	HOB,	Washington,	DC	20515

Georgia	State Johnny	Isakson US	Senator
One	Overton	Park	3625	Cumberland	Blvd,	
Ste.	970,	Atlanta,	GA	30339

United	States	Senate,	131	Russell	Senate	
Office	Building,	Washington,	DC	20510

https://www.isakson.senate.gov/public
/index.cfm?p=email-me SenatorIsakson

Georgia	State David	Perdue US	Senator
3280	Peactree	Rd	NE,	Ste.	2640,	Atlanta,	GA	
30305

United	States	Senate,	455	Russell	Senate	
Office	Building,	Washington,	DC	20510

Georgia	State Casey	Cagle Lt.	Governor
Office	of	the	Lt.	Governor,	240	State	Capitol,	
Atlanta,	GA	30334

Office	of	the	Lt.	Governor,	240	State	
Capitol,	Atlanta,	GA	30334 CaseyCagle

Georgia	State Nathan	Deal Governor

Office	of	the	Governor,	206	Washington	
Street,	Ste.	203,	State	Capitol,	Atlanta,	GA	
30334

Office	of	the	Governor,	State	of	Georgia,	
203	State	Capitol,	Atlanta,	GA	30334

https://gov.georgia.gov/webform/cont
act-governor governordeal

Federal	Executive Donald	Trump US	President

President	Donald	Trump,	The	White	House,	
1600	Pennsylvania	Avenue,	Washington,	DC	
20500

Georgia	State Brian	Kemp Governor	candidate P.O.	Box	5486,	Athens,	GA	30604
https://www.kempforgovernor.com/co
ntact BrianKempGA

Georgia	State Stacey	Abrams Governor	candidate


